9404499
3723452
4411178
8701728
9202552
0610118
9003831
8101070
1417118
1314993
8401691
9105292
3400168
9205988
8304812
8404972
9912858
7907368
9405167
4421405
9305404
9303815
8302461
8705386

8202678
8603190
9301121
1110693
7905086
9501924
3716086
3705430
4600210
8105915
1111463
9000406
8904995
3401440
8007814
1006510
8300023
8706025
8804375
9803650
1621836
9804219
1416331
4308094
0413213
9106085
0813805
8702118
9400423
1211548
9911152
4600151
1214840
3713510
9105657
5300659

DARRCCH | AN K
VENDEL CHRI S
DARROCH KENNETH
MALMSTEDT ROBERT W
MANETTA |1 JOHN P
SLATER JUSTIN T
WOVER URBAN R

OHYE NEI LSON DEBOR
RCDGERS DANI EL SCO
COMRT LUKE J
PEDRO RONALD

HEATH BRADLEY J
BLAI SDELL M CHAEL
NEI LSON JR DONALD
SHADE LARRY M
HUBER STEVEN G
DEAL BRANDON A
SHAW PAUL
DRUVHELLER EDWARD
HOSTETTER SHELDON
REPKO ANDY V
ARCHAMBEAULT M CHE
HAFEZ HAN

LANDON CHAD W

BONAI UTO FRANK
FEEG DONALD A

SM TH GREGORY W
KCERBLER CHRI STI AN
CACCI OLA SR DENNI
M LLER STEVEN D

M RANDA KEI TH C
CLARY DAVI D K
FEDERI CI JOHN N
RUHL W LBUR E
HANNAHOE JONATHAN
TOFFERI KEN V
VELCH KEI TH E

VWRI GHT PHI LLI P
HESS REG S V
WHEELER JOSEPH R
SPROAT HENRY E

FLI NT JAMES H
GLEASON RANDALL D
ROSS JR STEVEN L
OSTROABKI JR RON J
DARRCUGH DAVI D J
MACNEAL STEPHEN J
STEFANACCI RI CHARD
MJ R JR GENE F
ARCHAMBEAULT ED R
SM TH JORDAN K
OEHRLI NI LES L

W NI GRAD M CHAEL A
LI TTLEFI ELD GARY B
JAMES BRI AN K

Dl PRETE LOU S

CONI NGSBY ALEXCl S
LATOCHA M CHAEL
NATCHER DONNA R
DEVAUX DENNI S

2017 EASTERN ZONE
H GH OVER ALL

978
976
971
970
969
968
968
967
964
960
956
955
955
954
954
945
944
942
938
936
934
932
917
904

965
962
954
953
950
950
948
946
945
944
944
942
942
939
939
936
935
933
932
931
930
930
929
929
928
925
925
925
919
916
915
915
912
909
908
897
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SUBV
SUBV

JGA.D

SUBV

LDY2
JR
JR

SUBV
SUBV
VET
VET

VET
SUBV
S. VT
SUBV
LDY1

VET

SUBV
SUBV
JR
SUBV
SUBV
VET
VET
VET
S. VT

S. VT
VET
VET
VET
VET
VET
JR

JR
VET

SUBV

S. VT
SUBV

SUBV
JR
S. VT
LDY2

ALl QUI PPA
GLEN ROCK
ALl QUI PPA
SOVERVI LLE
BERW CK
PHELPS
SKANEATELES
AUDUBON
CRANBERRY
KENNETT SQUARE
TI VERTON

Bl NGHAMTON
KEENE
AUDUBON
HAMBURG
CRW GSBURG
PETROLI A
COLLI NGAOOD
POTTSTOMN
LEBANON
NEW M LFCORD
NORTHBORO
WLTON
GENOA

RI CHMOND HI LL
WOVEL SDORF

LI NCOLN
GERMANSVI LLE
BATH

BEDFORD
COVMMACK
PHCENI X
HARRI SVI LLE
ELI ZABETHTOMN
CHALFONT
LUDLOW

BATH

HUDSON

BETHEL PK
WETHERSFI ELD
SARVER
BARKER

LEOM NSTER
BENTON
SHAVERTO/N
DRUMS
WEATHERLY
PARKER
BEACHWOCD
HUDSON

VEST SUNBURY
COGAN STATI ON
E NORRI TON
HUDSON
BETHLEHAM
JOHNSTON
GENOA

POVPEY
EBENSBURG
EAST THETFCRD



0611494
0512068
0517309

9103829
1114604
8101990
9903093
1418245
2505725
9101352
1217020
0813512
1010356
0817324
1100260
0760082
3709770
7909037
9104679
0415565
1510028
1211886
8304383
1315693
9204602
4448031
1113691
0516861
8300223
0214323
9700136
8501010
1110250
3801221
9911446
0617277
1623805
9100794
3703780
1210118
8105359
0410108
9003024
8505832
1414740
0922503
8900221
1510249
8302104
7801035
9912879
0211212
9703235
9502451

1512014
9702559
1111024
8600265
4505330
1213445
0765554
4439235
8903878
8901267
9905234

GONYEAU DAVI D
PARSON RANDY
JOHNSTON ROBERT M

VRl GHT GEORGE B
HOWNER |V AARCN
CARLSTEN FRI TZ
GARCI A FELI PE
BEAVER WESLEY E
GREB D RAY

BAUM JOHN J
BARRANCO VI NCENT
Rl VER MATTHEW J
BELL JEFF

PETTI BONE JOHN
ALFREE VWM E

BREI GHNER BETHANY
GROSSMAN DONALD S
Cl CHELLI DAVID L
WASCH TZ M CHAEL
JUBIN M CHAEL H
LAMBERT ROBERT C
KERN JUSTI N
NATCHER W LLI AM A
STEVENSON DUNCAN P
HAZELET DAVID T
W LLI AM5 FRED E
MALONE JUSTI N
SCOTT ROBERT A
WALSH BI LL

SH RE JAMES M
REX BRUCE S

GREB C JEAN
SARTORI S LQU P
KRI CK RANDY L
DEISHER I'I1 JOHN C
SCOTT TI MOTHY J
BRECK |V JOSEPH J
ASTUTO SAMUEL
BURDEN RI CHARD S
NOFTZ JACK H

BO NSKE SR PHI LLI P
LOUGHRAN LI NDA J
MALI SZEWBKI FRED
COK LEROY C
KARM LON CZ JR JON
KREI SL JR WAYNE H
PATCHELL JOHN R
COX CHARLES M
GRAUPP JEFFREY T
GLADHI LL R LARRY
GALL GERALD P
CALDVELL JR JAMES
FI NKENBI NDER ROBER
TURCOTTE ADRI EN R

BROWN TYLER J
BOTTEGAL LQUIS D
RASK DENNI S A
LONG LI SA A
PELLETI ER SERGE
CHOCI NSKY ROBERT C
REI TZ JON

SHAFFER RI CHARD W
PALMER KEVIN G
ROALANDS MATTHEW J
CARDI NAL GODEFROY

886
870
839
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955
949
947
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945
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936
936
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904
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896
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VET
JGA.D

S.JR
SUBV

SUBV
LDY1

SUBV
VET
SUBV

SUBV
JR
VET

S. VT

JG.D
VET

VET
LDY2
S. VT

S.JR

SUBV
VET
JR
VET

LDY2

S. VT

SUBV
SUBV

S. VT
VET
S. VT
S. VT
VET

S.JR
LDY2
S. VT
VET

VET
VET

NORTH TONAWANDA
SHI PPENSBURG
GASPORT

CARNEYS PO NT
ELYSBURG

M LFORD

M LTON

DANVI LLE
BALTI MORE
UPPER MARLBORO
STATEN | SLAND
KI TTANNI NG
MANLI US

DEVON

M DDLETOWN
ABBOTTSTOMN
WAPPI NGER FALLS
LEI CESTER
MONTI CELLO
COVENTRY
VALENCI A
MERTZTOMN
EBENSBURG
FLANDERS
AVHERST

SUGAR NOTCH
BRANCHVI LLE
Bl LLERI CA
CAMP HILL

M LFORD
COPLAY

BALTI MORE
LATROBE
WERNERSVI LLE
G LBERTSVI LLE
SEW CKLEY
TUNKHONNOCK
ROCHESTER
MATTI TUCK

Pl TTSBURCH
BLOSSBURG
DOVER
LOCKPORT
OLYPHANT
COATESVI LLE
HAZLETON

NEW CASTLE
PORT ALLEGANY
PARKESBURG

LI TTLESTOMN
JOHNSTOMNN
EDGEMONT
NEW/I LLE

TI VERTON

ASHLAND
AVONMORE

Pl TTSBURGH
VEST CGROVE
ST- ANNE- DE- LA- PCCA
OAKLAND

BOLI VAR

W NDBER
WATERTOWN
MACUNG E
ROUYN NORANDA

o8]



8501702
0920692
2515130
8002344
1010271
4425975
1211888
4017175
4431087
0810717
9601022
0763281
3702564
2506218
8905418

0902058
1216910
1212157
8501704
9304483
1100975
1010355
1621448
0811760
8400936
0215835
1518296
8903873
8502107
9802175
0921452
9302137
0613921
1003775

1510762
8007344
9600382
3513415
0611683
1418714
1772677
4600356
1627232
1620953
0315129
1010639
0216691
8602465
3710582
1627912

1512014
1418245
1623805
1418714
1772677
1627232

1417118

KAZEN CARL F
RODGERS JACK A

TRI MVER LARRY E
TRO SI JOHN J

G BBONS JOSEPH E
KUKURI N RUDOLPH JR
KERN JAN

DEMERLE RI CK
MONAGHAN PATRI CK F
ONENS SUSAN M
PENTRACK DAVI D R
PETERS ROBERT J
BENO T JOE

HARRI SON BI LL
KAZILIONI'S JOHN E

CASTLE CECIL R
CUSUVANO CHRI STOPH
MALONE EM LY R
KAZEN EVELYN A
SM TH SUE M
BURKERT JERRY L
BELL DEBCRAH

VRl SLEY STEPHANI E
HESS JR RI CHARD L
CATENA RONALD D
BLATT RI CHARD W
MCDONALD FRED
PALMER MARTI N J
RUSSELL DAVI D J
BREI DEGAM CARL H
ZULTANKY JOHN M
EDGREEN BRUCE K
HARDI NG RI CHARD M
KULMANN JOHN R

H PWELL CHRI S
DAVI S GENEVI EVE J
REI CHVEI N RAYMOND
VANSELOUS M KE
GULLOTTA SUSAN C
MCCOY NCAH M

MO R ANGELI NA
MORRI S WAYNE D
RAUB ZEKE L

RI CCARDI CLAUDI O
SWEETSER JOYCE
ADAMS KOLLEEN J
SH RE CHARLES R
SHERRY M CHAEL J
HART DENNI' S J
KARM LOW CZ CHRI ST

BROMWN TYLER J
BEAVER WESLEY E
BRECK |V JOSEPH J
MCCOY NCAH M
MO R ANGELI NA
RAUB ZEKE L

RCDGERS DANI EL SCO

896
896
888
883
880
880
879
879
876
867
864
859
858
846
841

936
919
904
899
898
898
893
893
891
885
881
880
876
875
873
872
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869
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863
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847
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837
816
811
765
707
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945
904
863
856
847
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VET REHOBOTH
S. VT LAUREL SPRI NGS
S. VT GLEN ROCK
S. VT CHELMSFORD
VET LANSDALE
VET MJURRYSVI LLE
MERTZTOMWN
FREDERI CKSBURG
WEATHERLY
LDY2 TI OGA
VET JOHNSTOMWN
BLANDON
S. VT ROVE
S. VT SHADYSI DE
VET PORTLAND
S. VT TROY
DUNELLEN
LDY1 BRANCHVI LLE
LDY2 REHOBOTH
LDY2 LI NCOLN
S. VT DOVER
LDY1 MANLI US
LDY1 POTTSTOMWN
MECHANI CSBURG
S. VT PELHAM MANOR
VET FREDERI CKSBURG
SUBV JACKSON
THOVASTON
S. VT FLORENCE
S. VT MERTZTOMWN
VET GARWOOD
S. VT PORT ALLEGANY
CLARENCE
S. VT SCOUTHI NGTON
TARENTUM
LDY2 SHOHOLA
S. VT ASHLAND
COLUMBI A CROSS ROA
LDY2 PLEASANTVI LLE
S.JR PLYMOUTH
S.JR BEACHWOOD
VET CHARLESTOMWN
S.JR HALLSTEAD
BELVI DERE
LDY2 WATERBURY CTR
LDY2 BUDD LAKE
S. VT M LFORD
STETSON
VET M LLBROOK
LDY1 COATESVI LLE
SUB JUNI OR
S.JR ASHLAND
S.JR DANVI LLE
S.JR TUNKHONNOCK
S.JR PLYMOUTH
S.JR BEACHWOOD
S.JR HALLSTEAD
JUNI OR
JR CRANBERRY

3A

PA



1314993 COWART LUKE J 960 3A JR KENNETT SQUARE PA
1110693 KCOERBLER CHRISTIAN 953 AA JR GERMANSVI LLE PA
1621836 OSTROASKI JR RON J 930 AA JR SHAVERTOWN PA
1416331 MACNEAL STEPHEN J 929 AA JR WEATHERLY PA
1315693 STEVENSON DUNCAN P 921 A JR FLANDERS NJ
1214840 CONINGSBY ALEXCIS 912 AA JR GENOA NY
1210118 NOFTZ JACK H 901 A_ JR Pl TTSBURGH PA
JUNI OR GOLD
0610118 SLATER JUSTIN T 968 3A  JGLD PHELPS NY
1114604 HOWER |V AARON 955 A JGD EL YSBURG PA
1113691 MALONE JUSTI N 913 A_ JGD BRANCHVI LLE NJ
SUB VETERAN
3723452 VENDEL CHRI S 976 3A  SUBV GLEN ROCK PA
4411178 DARROCH KENNETH 971 3A  SUBV ALl QUI PPA PA
9003831 WOVER URBAN R 968 3A  SUBV SKANEATELES NY
8603190 FEEG DONALD A 962 AA  SUBV WOVEL SDORF PA
3400168 BLAISDELL M CHAEL ~ 955 3A  SUBV KEENE NH
9205988 NEILSON JR DONALD 954 3A  SUBV AUDUBON PA
9301121 SM TH GREGORY W 954 AA  SUBV LI NCOLN RI
9501924 M LLER STEVEN D 950 AA  SUBV BEDFORD PA
7905086 CACCIOLA SR DENNI 950 AA  SUBV BATH PA
2505725 GREB D RAY 945 A SUBV BALTI MORE ND
9405167 DRUVHELLER EDWARD 938 3A  SUBV POTTSTOWN PA
9305404 REPKO ANDY V 934 3A  SUBV NEW M LFORD cT
1100260 ALFREE WM E 932 A SWBV M DDLETOWN DE
7909037 CICHELLI DAVID L 928 A SUBV LEI CESTER NY
0415565 JUBIN M CHAEL H 926 A SUBV COVENTRY RI
9106085 ARCHAMBEAULT ED R 925 AA  SUBV HUDSON MA
8304383 NATCHER WLLIAMA 922 A SUBV EBENSBURG PA
9400423 WN GRAD M CHAEL A 919 AA  SUBV E NORRI TON PA
4600151 DI PRETE LOU S 915 AA  SUBV JOHNSTON RI
9100794 ASTUTO SAMUEL 903 A SWBV ROCHESTER NY
8900221 PATCHELL JOHN R 894 A SUBV NEW CASTLE DE
1510249 COX CHARLES M 890 A SUBV PORT ALLEGANY PA
1518296 MCDONALD FRED 880 C SuBV JACKSON NJ
VETERAN
9103829 WRI GHT GEORGE B 962 A VET CARNEYS POl NT NJ
8304812 SHADE LARRY M 954 3A VET HAMVBURG PA
3716086 M RANDA KEITH C 948 AA VET COMVACK NY
3705430 CLARY DAVI D K 946 AA VET PHOENI X NY
8404972 HUBER STEVEN G 945 3A VET ORW GSBURG PA
4600210 FEDERI CI JOHN N 945 AA VET HARRI SVI LLE RI
8904995 WELCH KEI TH E 942 AA VET BATH NY
7907368 SHAW PAUL 942 3A VET COLLI NGAOCD N
3401440 WRI GHT PHILLIP 939 AA VET HUDSON NH
8007814 HESS REG S V 939 AA VET BETHEL PK PA
8300023 SPROAT HENRY E 935 AA VET SARVER PA
8804375 GLEASON RANDALL D 932 AA VET LEOV NSTER MA
4308094 STEFANACCI RICHARD 929 AA VET PARKER PA
9104679 WASCHI TZ M CHAEL 926 A VET MONTI CELLO NY
9204602 HAZELET DAVID T 917 A VET AVHERST NY
8302461 HAFEZ HANI 917 3A VET W LTON cT
8300223 WALSH BI LL 910 A_ VET CAVP HI LL PA
9700136 REX BRUCE S 907 A VET COPLAY PA
1213445 CHOCI NSKY ROBERT C 907 B VET QAKLAND ND
4439235 SHAFFER RICHARD W 904 B VET W NDBER PA
3703780 BURDEN RI CHARD S 903 A VET MATTI TUCK NY
8903878 PALMER KEVIN G 903 B VET WATERTOMN cT
8105359 BO NSKE SR PHILLIP 901 A_ VET BLOSSBURG PA



8501702
0215835
1010271
4425975
9912879
0921452
9601022
9502451
4600356
8905418
3710582

8105915
9000406
0902058
4421405
8702118
4448031
4505330
3713510
1110250
1100975
9600382
8505832
0920692
2515130
8400936
8002344
7801035
8502107
9802175
0211212
9302137
9703235
3702564
2506218
1003775
0216691

9303815
0760082
1212157
1010355
1621448
1627912

8101070
8600265
9105657
8501010
8007344
0410108
8501704
9304483
0611683
0810717
0315129
1010639

KAZEN CARL F
BLATT RI CHARD W
G BBONS JOSEPH E
KUKURI N RUDOLPH JR
GALL GERALD P
ZULTANKY JOHN M
PENTRACK DAVI D R
TURCOTTE ADRI EN R
MORRI S WAYNE D
KAZILIONIS JOHN E
HART DENNI' S J

RUHL W LBUR E
TOFFERI KEN V
CASTLE CECIL R
HOSTETTER SHELDON
OEHRLI NILES L
WLLIAMS FRED E
PELLETI ER SERCE
LATOCHA M CHAEL
SARTORI S LQU P
BURKERT JERRY L
REI CHVEI N RAYMOND
COOKX LEROY C
RODGERS JACK A
TRI MMER LARRY E
CATENA RONALD D
TRO SI JOHN J
GLADHI LL R LARRY
RUSSELL DAVID J
BREI DEGAM CARL H
CALDVELL JR JAMES
EDGREEN BRUCE K
FI NKENBI NDER ROBER
BENO T JOE

HARRI SON BI LL
KULMANN JOHN R
SH RE CHARLES R

ARCHAMBEAULT M CHE
BREI GANER BETHANY
MALONE EM LY R
BELL DEBCRAH

VRl SLEY STEPHANI E
KARM LOW CZ CHRI ST

OHYE NEI LSON DEBOR
LONG LI SA A
NATCHER DONNA R
GREB C JEAN
DAVI S GENEVI EVE J
LOUGHRAN LI NDA J
KAZEN EVELYN A
SM TH SUE M
GULLOTTA SUSAN C
ONENS SUSAN M
SWEETSER JOYCE
ADAMS KOLLEEN J

896
881
880
880
873
872
864
854
849
841
765

944
942
936
936
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913
910
909
906
898
898
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888
885
883
880
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870
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868
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836
816
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904
893
893
707
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922
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904
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899
898
894
867
839
837
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REHOBOTH
FREDERI CKSBURG
LANSDALE
MJURRYSVI LLE
JOHNSTOMN
GARWOOD
JOHNSTOMWN
TI VERTON
CHARLESTOMWN
PORTLAND

M LLBROOK

SENI OR VETERAN
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LADY 1

LDY1
LDY1
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LDY1
LDY1
LDY1

LADY 2

LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2
LDY2

ELI ZABETHTOWN
LUDLOW

TROY

LEBANON

COGAN STATI ON
SUGAR NOTCH
ST- ANNE- DE- LA- POCA
POVPEY
LATROBE

DOVER
ASHLAND
CLYPHANT
LAUREL SPRI NGS
GLEN ROCK
PELHAM MANOR
CHELMSFORD

LI TTLESTOMWN
FLORENCE
MERTZTOMN
EDGEMONT

PORT ALLEGANY
NEW/I LLE

ROVE
SHADYSI DE
SCOUTHI NGTON
M LFORD

NORTHBORO
ABBOTTSTOMN
BRANCHVI LLE
MANLI US
POTTSTOMWN
COATESVI LLE

AUDUBON

VST GROVE
EBENSBURG
BALTI MORE
SHOHCLA

DOVER
REHOBOTH

LI NCOLN
PLEASANTVI LLE
TI OGA
WATERBURY CTR
BUDD LAKE

PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
R
R

PA
PA

PA

PA

PA
PA

R

NY
PA
VT



